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BV/ BP :

wedi corp.

----
wedi bench full foam USA

26.07.2012 nd

26.07.2012 nd

wedi GmbH
Hollefeldstrasse 51
48282 Emsdetten

wedi Projektabteilung/project dept.

issue modification date name
Name
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finished condition/ tolerances:
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nach DIN 18202

 Art.: 07-37-84/101

Fon +49 (0)2572 / 156 - 0
Fax +49 (0)2572 / 156 - 133

Fon +49 (0)2572 / 156 - 0 
Fax +49 (0)2572 / 156 - 239

date name

drawn

drawn

Progr.

Zeichnungsnummer
drawing number

filename: 073784101_bench_full_foam_USA.iamDIN A4

 

A

3218''

2
0
''

3218''

1
16''1

16''

90°

4
5
°4
5
°

22 3
4 ''

22
3 4
''

32''

3 1
6
''

3
1
6 ''

3
1
6 ''

1
4( '')

1 4
(
'')

1
4
(
'') 1 4

(
'')

23(
'')

23
(
'')

1
16''


